Data Hierarchy

Application Name Assignment Management System - Example Counts Here

Release Name AMS Application Vers 2.0 October 2006
Project Details Count Session Details

#004-CR- AMS - Add new Reports for new

Employer Legistlation

Report Graphical Display of Data Node Hierarchy

Selection
Filter

DATA GROUPS {RETs} and Data Elements

Selected

1 ASSIGNMENT TYPE

11 | { Assignment Type Header }

1.1.1 | Assignment Type

112 | Assignment Type Description
1.1.3 | Base Hourly Charge Rate
1.1.4 | Base Daily Charge Rate
1.2 | {Assignment Skills }

1.2.1 | Skill ID

1.2.2 | Skill Level

2 ASSIGNMENT

2.1 | {Assignment Details }

211 | Assignment ID Number
212 | Assignment Name

213 | Job Initiation Date

214 | Job Termination Date
215 | Client Org Name

216 | Client Contact Name
217 | Start Date

218 | End Date

2.1.9 | Assignment Type

2.1.10 | Assignment Status
2111 | Hourly Rate Charged
2.1.12 | Daily Rate Charged

2.2 | { Contractors Assigned }

221 | Contractor ID Assigned to Assignment
3 CLIENTS DETAILS

3.1 | { Client Details }

3.11 | Client Org Name
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DATA GROUPS

{RETs} and Data Elements

Selected

3.1.2
3.1.3
3.14
3.15
3.1.6
3.1.7
3.1.8
3.2
3.21
4

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10

51

511
5.1.2
5.2

521
522
523
524

6.1

6.1.1
6.1.2
6.1.3
6.1.4
6.1.5
6.2

6.2.1

Client Contact Name
Client Title
Client Address

I

I

I

| Client Phone Number
| Client Position

| Client Email Address
| Client Phone Number
{ Client Notes }

| Client Notes

CONTRACTOR DETAILS

Contractor - ID

Contractor - Name

Contractor - Address
Contractor - Date of Birth
Contractor - Phone Number
Contractor - Sex

Contractor - Title

Contractor - Start Date
Contractor - Terminate Date
Contractor - Business Number

CONTRACTOR SKILLS

{ Contractor Header Details }

| Contractor ID

| Contractor Name

{ Contractor Skill Details }

| Skill ID

| Contractor Skill Level

| Daily Rate Negotiated

| Certification Expiry date

SKILLS DETAILS

{ Skill Description }
| Skill Level
| Skill Level Description
| Maximum Pay Rate

| Minimum Pay Rate

| Certification Type

{ Skill Identifier }

| Skill ID
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