Data Hierarchy

Application Name Assignment Management System - Example Counts Here

Release Name AMS Application Vers 2.0 October 2006

Project Details Count Session Details

#004-CR- AMS - Add new Reports for new

Employer Legistlation

Report Selection Filter Graphical Display of Data Node Hierarchy

DATA GROUPS {RETs} and Data Elements

Selected

1	ASSIGNMENT TYPE	
1.1	{ Assignment Type Header }	
1.1.1	Assignment Type	
1.1.2	Assignment Type Description	
1.1.3	Base Hourly Charge Rate	
1.1.4	Base Daily Charge Rate	
1.2	{ Assignment Skills }	
1.2.1	Skill ID	
1.2.2	Skill Level	
2	ASSIGNMENT	
2.1	{ Assignment Details }	
2.1.1	Assignment ID Number	
2.1.2	Assignment Name	
2.1.3	Job Initiation Date	
2.1.4	Job Termination Date	
2.1.5	Client Org Name	
2.1.6	Client Contact Name	
2.1.7	Start Date	
2.1.8	End Date	
2.1.9	Assignment Type	
2.1.10	Assignment Status	
2.1.11	Hourly Rate Charged	
2.1.12	Daily Rate Charged	
2.2	{ Contractors Assigned }	
2.2.1	Contractor ID Assigned to Assignment	
3	CLIENTS DETAILS	
3.1	{ Client Details }	
3.1.1	Client Org Name	

Assignment Management System - Example Counts Here

AMS Application Vers 2.0 October 2006

#004-CR- AMS - Add new Reports for new Employer Legistlation

(Report #3) Release1,9 153 WWW.Totalmetrics.com

Copyright - April 2003 Total Metrics Pty Ltd

SCOPE Project Sizing Software™
10 August 2006
12:27:51 PM

Page 1 of 2

Total Metrics

DATA GROUPS {RETs} and Data Elements

Sel		

3.1.2	Client Contact Name	
3.1.3	Client Title	
3.1.4	Client Address	
3.1.5	Client Phone Number	
3.1.6	Client Position	
3.1.7	Client Email Address	
3.1.8	Client Phone Number	
3.2	[{ Client Notes }	
3.2.1	Client Notes	
4	CONTRACTOR DETAILS	
4.1	Contractor - ID	
4.2	Contractor - Name	
4.3	Contractor - Address	
4.4	Contractor - Date of Birth	
4.5	Contractor - Phone Number	
4.6	Contractor - Sex	
4.7	Contractor - Title	
4.8	Contractor - Start Date	
4.9	Contractor - Terminate Date	
4.10	Contractor - Business Number	
5	CONTRACTOR SKILLS	
5.1	[{ Contractor Header Details }	
5.1.1	Contractor ID	
5.1.2	Contractor Name	
5.2	[Contractor Skill Details]	
5.2.1	Skill ID	
5.2.2	Contractor Skill Level	
5.2.3	Daily Rate Negotiated	
5.2.4	Certification Expiry date	
6	SKILLS DETAILS	
6.1	{ Skill Description }	
6.1.1	Skill Level	
6.1.2	Skill Level Description	
6.1.3	Maximum Pay Rate	
6.1.4	Minimum Pay Rate	
6.1.5	Certification Type	
6.2	{ Skill Identifier }	
6.2.1	Skill ID	

Assignment Management System - Example Counts Here AMS Application Vers 2.0 October 2006

Total Metrics

#004-CR- AMS - Add new Reports for new Employer Legistlation

(Report #3) Release1,9 153 WWW.Totalmetrics.com

Copyright - April 2003 Total Metrics Pty Ltd

